
signature cocktails
EL CUBANO (2oz) 14.

havana club 3yr, tide rum, tepache

EL GAUCHO VERDE (2oz) 14.
tide vodka, dolin dry vermouth, chimichurri, passilla oil

NOCHE DE TIA (2oz) 15.
tide vodka, javalley coffee liqueur, dulce de leche, espresso

EL POEMA MALBEC (2oz) 16. 
redbank whiskey, malbec, yerba mate, egg white

FERROVIARIO (2oz) 15.
fernet branca, martini rossi, yerba tonic, mint

sassy sangria
glass  15.      1/2L  25.      bottle  40.
(3.25oz)          (7oz)              (10oz)   

LA MUERTE ROJA
cassis, chambord, wild rock red, cranberry

JARDIN DE LA EMPERATRIZ
tide rum, st. germain, wild rock rosé, strawberry, grapefruit, chile de arbol

EL SOL FRIO
peach schnapps, triple sec, wild rock white, orange, spicy mango



postre

CHURROS 12.
four pieces, dulce de leche, spiced dark chocolate dip V

ARROZ CON LECHE 11. 
coconut rice pudding, tropical fruits V

ESPRESSO FLAN 11. 
coffee crumble, crema V

ALFAJORES 6.
two dulce de leche cookies, coconut V

zero-proof cocktails

sofia’s cócteles clásicos 
400 BAD BUNNIES (2oz) 18.

lunazul blanco, 400 conejos mezcal, strawberry, chile de arbol, 
lime, sugar rim 

EL DIABLITO (2oz) 14.
lunazul blanco, orange liqueur, chile de arbol, mango, lime, tajin rim

SOFIA’S G+T (2oz) 13.
tide gin, lime, orange, lemon, grapefruit, tonic

SOFIA’S ESPRESSO MARTINI (2oz) 16.
lunazul reposado, javalley coffee liqueur, espresso

CHISPA TROPICAL 10.
coconut, pineapple, orange, lemon

FUEGO FRUTAL 10.
grapefruit, lime, chile de arbol, tajin rim

CHERRY GARCIA 10.
cherry, espresso, orange

All of sofia’s cócteles clásicos can be made non-alcoholic.



CAESAR (2oz) 12.
barrelling tide vodka, clamato, worcestershire,
tabasco, lime, tajin 

FRENCH 75 (1.5oz) 12.
barrelling tide gin, lemon, cava

MIMOSA (2oz) 12.
cava, orange

SPANISH COFFEE (1.5oz) 15.
tia maria, barrelling tide rum, coffee, whipped cream

ICED VANILLA OAT LATTE 7.
espresso, oat milk, vanilla

QUEEN OF COLD FOAM 7.
whipped cold cream, 

vanilla, espresso

SPIKE IT +7.
rum or vodka (1oz)

CERVEZA  
Good Robot Ultra 355ml
IPA, Alexander Keith’s 341ml 
Toller Lager, Burnside Brewing 16oz  
Diablo Mexican Lager, Good Robot 473ml                      

5.                           
5.
8.
8.

Benjamin Bridge, Wild Rock White, Nova Scotia   
Benjamin Bridge, Wild Rock Rosé, Nova Scotia 
Benjamin Bridge, Wild Rock Red, Nova Scotia

5oz     1/2L      btl
5.         15.        22.
5.         15.        22.
5.         15.        22. 

Lunazul Silver Tequila 
Classico Margarita 

1oz      2oz
5.         8.
-          8.

sofia’s happy hour DAILY 4 - 6PM

available daily from 3-5pm

bocadillos

AVOCADO + CHIPS 18. 
smashed avocado, taro + tortilla chips, pico de gallo VG GF

SOFIA'S OLIVES 10. 
celery, citrus, garlic VG GF 

TUNA SABROSO 12. 
tuna, piperade, citrus aïoli, jalapeno, cilantro DF

 MORCILLA + EGGS 9. 
two pieces, housemade morcilla sausage, fried quail eggs, salsa diablo 

MUSHROOM BIRRIA TACOS 
cabbage, queso blanco, salsa verde, consommé V GF

16. (2pcs) / 23. (3pcs)

HADDOCK TACOS A LA PLANCHA
celery root slaw, ancho aïoli, passionfruit pico de gallo GF 

16. (2pcs) / 23. (3pcs)

CARNITAS SOFT TACOS
pork belly + shoulder, leche de tigre, citrus aïoli, pico de gallo GF

16. (2pcs) / 23. (3pcs)

SMOKED BRISKET TACOS
lettuce, pico de gallo, Sofia citrus aïoli GF

16. (2pcs) / 23. (3pcs)

brunch bevys

VINOS POR COPA

MARGARITA + TEQUILA

Modelo (355ml x 5)
Howdy Hard Iced Tea (355ml x 5)
Corona (330ml x 5)

40
35
30

BUCKETS



non-alc
Libra, IPA, PEI (355ml)
Libra, Pilsner, PEI (355ml)
Corona, Sunbrew, Mexico (330ml)

draught
Sofia’s Weekly Favourite
Toller Gold Lager, Burnside Brewing, Dartmouth, NS
Thembot Guava Sour, Good Robot Brewing, Halifax, NS 
Georgia Peach, Garrison Brewing, Halifax, NS 
Black Angus IPA, Breton Brewing, Cape Breton, NS
Heart of Amber, Church Brewing, Wolfville, NS 

bottles + cans
DOMESTIC

Alexander Keith's, IPA, Nova Scotia (355ml) 
Good Robot Ultra (355ml) 
Good Robot, Diablo Mexican Lager (473ml)

IMPORT
Corona, Mexico (330ml)
Modelo Negra, Mexico (355ml)
Modelo Especial, Mexico (355ml)

HARD SELTZER
2Crows, Howdy Hard Green Tea & Honey, Nova Scotia (355ml)
2Crows, Howdy Hard Iced Tea, Nova Scotia (355ml)
2Crows, Howdy Hard Iced Tea & Lemon, Nova Scotia (355ml)
Good Robot, The Fizz Peach Lemonade Seltzer, Nova Scotia (355ml)
Melo Collins, Nova Scotia (237ml)

9
10

8.
8.
11.

8
8
8
9
10.

16oz
MP.
8.
9. 
9. 
9.
10.

8. 
8.
12.

cerveza + cidra

CIDER

Lake City Cider, Crisp Apple Cider, Nova Scotia (355ml) 

Lake City Cider, Field of Dreams, Nova Scotia (473ml)

7.
8.
8.

1oz 

7.
11.
11.

 9.
10.

1oz      2oz

2oz

13.
19.
19.

15.
17.

 
400 Conejos
Agua Santa 
Sotol Onó 
Sombra
Tres Papalote 
Sotol Hacienda de Chihuahua 
Planta Santa 
Banhez Ensemble 

VODKA 
Barrelling Tide, Tide Vodka
Cîroc Peach 
Grey Goose 

GIN
Tanqueray
Barrelling Tide, Tide Gin
Aviation
Bombay 
Hendrick's 

CACHAÇA 
Leblon
Avuá 

COGNAC + BRANDY
Torres 10 Year 
Barsol Pisco Quebranta 
Hennessy VS 

APERITIF
Cinzano Rosso 
Amaro Montenegro 
Amaro Lucano 
Amaro Fernet Branca 
Cynar Italian Bitter 
Amaro Nonino 

13.   21. 
14.   23.
14.   23.
14.   23.
14.   23.
15.   25.
15.   25.
16.   27.

Agua Santa Pechuga
Yola
Del Maguey Vida
Casamigos
Marca Negra Espadín
Siete Misterios Doba-Yej
Marca Negra Sanmartín

7.
7.
8.
8.
12. 

8.
9.
12. 

6.
7.
7.
7.
7.
11. 

 —
—
— 

13.
13.
15.
15.
21. 

—
—
—
—
13.
—

21.     35. 
22.    35.
22.    35.
23.    37.
23.    37.
27.    45.
34.    59.

MEZCAL

sp
ir

it
s 1oz      2oz



vi
no

s p
or

 c
op

a

ROSÉ
Salentein, Portillo Rosé Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 

 5oz    8oz     btl
 12.        17.      55.

SPARKLING
Villa Conchi, Cava Brut, Catalunya, Spain  18.        -        87.

WHITE
Alario, Sauvignon Blanc, Valle Central, Chile 
Il Padrino, Pinot Grigio, Terre Siciliane, Italy
Aveleda, Fonte, Vinho Verde, Portugal 
Montes, Alpha Chardonnay, Coquimbo, Chile

10.       14.      45.
11.        16.      54.
14.       22.     66. 
23.      34.     110.

RED
Alario, Cabernet Sauvignon, Valle Central, Chile  
Il Padrino, Rosso, Terre Siciliane, Italy 
Salentein, Portillo Pinot Noir, Mendoza, Argentina 
Alambrado, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 

10.       14.      45.
11.        16.      54.
12.       17.       55. 
14.       21.      66.

1oz 

7. 

7. 

7.

8.

8.

8.

8.

8.

9.

9.

10.

12.

12.

17.

17.

20.

21.

2oz

13.

13.

13.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

17.

21.

21.

27.

27.

33.

34.

RYE
Canadian Club 

Crown Royal 

Lot 40 Copper Pot Still 

RUM

WHISKY
J & B Rare 

Jameson 

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black 

 

Appleton Estate Signature

Havana Club Añejo 3 Year

Barrelling Tide, Tide Rum

Diplomático Planas White

Equiano Light Rum

Havana Club 7 Year

El Dorado Demerara 5 Year

El Dorado Demerara 12 Year

Flor de Caña 7 Year

Flor de Caña 12 Year

Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva

Malibu Coconut

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Coruba Jamaican Spiced

Goslings Black Seal Bermuda Black

Equiano Afro-Caribbean

Plantation El Salvador Red Cask

7.

8.

9. 

7.

8.

8.

14. 

13.

15.

15.

13.

15.

15.

23.

spirits 

BENJAMIN BRIDGE COLLECTION
Wild Rock White, Gaspereau Valley, Nova Scotia 
Wild Rock Rosé, Gaspereau Valley, Nova Scotia 
Wild Rock Red, Gaspereau Valley, Nova Scotia

5oz     1/2L    btl.
8.        22.      40.
8.        22.      40.
8.        22.      40.



Issi Agave Blanco 

Tromba Blanco

Olmeca Altos Plata 

Tres Agaves Organic Blanco

Herradura Silver 

Maestro Dobel Diamante

Ignite Tequila Blanco 

Gran Coramino Cristalino

Cabo Wabo Reposado

Cano Wabo Blanco

1800
Silver 

Reposado 

Coconut 

Añejo

Cristalino Añejo 

818
Blanco 

Reposado 

CASAMIGOS 
Blanco

Reposado 

CAZADORES 
Blanco

Reposado 

tequila 

ESPOLÒN
Silver 
Reposado
Añejo 

EL JIMADOR
Blanco 
Reposado 

HORNITOS
Plata 
Reposado 
Añejo 

JOSE CUERVO
Tradicional Silver
Tradicional Reposado
Tradicional Añejo 
Reserva De La Familia Platino
 

LUNAZUL 
Blanco 
Reposado 

PATRÓN 
Silver 
Reposado 
Añejo 
Extra Añejo 
El Cielo 
El Alto 

CENOTE 
Blanco 
Reposado 

GRAN CENTENARIO 
Reposado 
Añejo 

CÓDIGO
Rosa 
Reposado 

CORRALEJO 
Silver 
Reposado 
Añejo 

DOS PRIMOS 
Blanco 
Reposado 

DON JULIO 
Silver 
Reposado 
Añejo 
70 
1942 Añejo 

EL TESORO
Reposado 
Añejo 

ROOSTER ROJO 
Blanco 
Añejo 

SIEMPRE 
Plata 
Reposado 
Añejo 

TEREMANA 
Blanco 
Reposado 

SAUZA 
Silver
Gold 

TRES SOMBREROS
Silver
Gold 

TRES GENERACIONES
Plata
Añejo 

VILLA ONE
Silver 
Reposado 
Añejo 

1oz

9.

11.

12.

14.

15

15.

16.

20.

21.

20.

10.

11.

12.

15.

18.

17.

18.

19.

20.

9.

10.

2oz

15.

19.

21.

23.

25.

25.

27.

33.

35.

27

17.

19.

21.

25.

29.

27.

29.

31.

33.

15.

17.

1oz

20.

21.

12.

14.

23.

24.

12.

14.

16.

19.

22.

19.

23.

25.

26.

46.

20.

22.

2oz

33.

35.

21.

23.

37.

39.

21.

23.

27.

31.

35.

31.

37.

41.

43.

83.

33.

35.

1oz

11.

13.

15.

9.

10.

9.

12.

13.

8.

9.

13.

21.

8.

9.

21.

22.

24.

34.

44.

50.

2oz

19.

21.

25.

15.

17.

15.

21.

21.

15.

15.

21.

35.

15.

15.

35.

35.

39.

59.

79.

91.

1oz

12.

18.

13.

17.

21.

11.

12.

9.

10.

9.

10.

18.

24.

16.

18.

23.

2oz

21.

29.

21.

27.

35.

19.

21.

15.

17.

15.

17.

29.

39.

27.

29.

37.


